
        


 


 




 
              Everlight Elec 19-217/G7C-AN1P2/6T
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Everlight Elec
                

 Package
 0603

 Description
 
                 0603  Light Emitting Diodes (LED) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  6000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0171
                      	$ 0.86
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0137
                      	$ 6.85
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.0119
                      	$ 17.85
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0107
                      	$ 64.20
	
                      24000+
                    	 
                        $0.0098
                      	$ 235.20
	
                      48000+
                    	 
                        $0.0092
                      	$ 441.60



 
              In Stock: 585350
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 50 Multiples : 50
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  